
Bend FC - GA Aspire 2026 League Schedule

Date Opponent Location
Sat Jan 10 Valor Eugene

Sun Jan 11 Mt Ranier Eugene

Sat Jan 31 @Eugene Metros Eugene

Sun Feb 8 Columbia Premier Vancouver

Sat Feb 14 Soccer Chance Academy Portland

Sat Feb 21 Surf – NPSA Portland

Sun Feb 22 FC Reign Portland

Sun Mar 1 PCU Bend

Sat Mar 7 PCU Portland

Sat Mar 14 Eugene Metros Bend

Sun Mar 15 Soccer Chance Academy Bend

Sat Apr 18 Columbia Premier Bend


